City of Hesperia

Legislation Details

File #: 20-042 Version: 1 Name: Award a Professional Services Agreement for
Consulting Services Related to the America’s Water
Infrastructure Act of 2018 (AWIA), C.O. No. 4070-

Type: Resolution Status: 23?):11sent Calendar
File created: 2/3/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/18/2020 Final action:

Title: Recommended Action:

It is recommended that the Board of Directors of the Hesperia Water District award a Professional
Services Agreement (PSA) to Claris Strategy in the amount of $188,768 plus a 10% contingency
amount of $18,877 for a total not-to-exceed amount of $207,645 for professional consulting services
related to the America’s Water Infrastructure Act of 2018 (AWIA), C.O. No. 4070-1911 and authorize
the City Manager to execute said agreement.

Sponsors: Michael Blay
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SR Award Contract for AWIA 2-18-2020, 2. Attachment 1 - AWIA Fact Sheet

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Hesperia Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

